
Classified Human Resources  

Personnel Commission Meetings  
  

2021-2022 School Year  

Date  Time and Location  

July 2021  No Meeting Scheduled  

Thursday, August 19, 2021  4:30 pm  Board Room**  

Thursday, September 16, 2021  4:30 pm  Board Room**  

Thursday, October 21, 2021  4:30 pm  Board Room**  

Thursday, November 18, 2021  4:30 pm  Board Room**  

Thursday, December 16, 2021  4:30 pm  Board Room**  

Thursday, January 20, 2022  4:30 pm  Board Room**  

Thursday, February 17, 2022  4:30 pm  Board Room**  

Thursday, March 17, 2022  4:30 pm  Board Room**  

Thursday, April 21, 2022  4:30 pm  Board Room**  

Thursday, May 19, 2022  4:30 pm  Board Room**  

Thursday, June 16, 2022  4:30 pm  Board Room**  

*Meeting is on the 3rd Thursday of the month.  
**Location Pending, potentially utilizing Zoom platform  

 


